Mathematics Assessments*

Charlottetown Rural

Number of Students

Average Score

% Passed

2017

2018

2019

2017

2018

2019

2018

94

137

108

58

57

59

70

67

71

Public Schools

557

557

550

59

60

61

69

73

72

Charlottetown Rural

Number of Students

Average Score

% Passed

2017

2018

2019

2017

2018

2019

2018

132

133

134

75

79

79

84

87

93

Public Schools

601

586

572

71

74

74

80

84

87

Charlottetown Rural

Number of Students

Average Score

% Passed

2017

2018

2019

2017

2018

2019

2018

40

19

17

53

54

50

53

53

59

Public Schools

178

122

161

51

48

52

47

39

57

*To protect the privacy of students, results of schools with ten or fewer students are not reported publically.




