Mathematics Assessments*

Secondary Math Assessment 521A Results										
	Number of Students			Average Score			% Passed			
	2017	2018	2019	2017	2018	2019	2017	2018	2019	
Charlottetown Rural	94	137	108	58	57	59	70	67	71	
Public Schools	557	557	550	59	60	61	69	73	72	

Secondary Math Assessment 521B										
Results										
	Number of Students			Average Score			% Passed			
	2017	2018	2019	2017	2018	2019	2017	2018	2019	
Charlottetown Rural	132	133	134	75	79	79	84	87	93	
Public Schools	601	586	572	71	74	74	80	84	87	

Secondary Math Assessment 521K Results										
	Number of Students			Average Score			% Passed			
	2017	2018	2019	2017	2018	2019	2017	2018	2019	
Charlottetown Rural	40	19	17	53	54	50	53	53	59	
Public Schools	178	122	161	51	48	52	47	39	57	

^{*}To protect the privacy of students, results of schools with ten or fewer students are not reported publically.